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Statewide Wetland Program Coordinator 
Sarma Straumanis 
651-366-3626 
sarma.straumanis@state.mn.us  

WCA contact for local projects on MnDOT R/W 
Beth Brown 
651-366-4297 
elizabeth.a.brown@state.mn.us  

D1 - Duluth 
Matt Meyer 
218-725-2758 
matthew.m.meyer@state.mn.us  
 
D2 - Bemidji 
Staci Cann 
218-755-6541 
staci.cann@state.mn.us  
 
D3A - Baxter 
Ben Meister 
218-828-5798 
benjamin.meister@state.mn.us  

D3B - St. Cloud 
Mike Stangler 
320-223-6532 
mike.stangler@state.mn.us  
 
D4 - Detroit Lakes 
Gabe Dretsch 
218-846-7953 
gabriel.dretsch@state.mn.us  
 
Metro – Roseville  
Katie Heinz 
651-234-7532 
katherine.heinz@state.mn.us  

D6 – Rochester 
Nathan Gregor 
507-286-7561 
nathan.gregor@state.mn.us  
 
D7 – Mankato  
Rebecca Novak 
507-304-6149 
rebecca.novak@state.mn.us  
 
D8 – Willmar 
Allen Schmitz 
320-214-6328 
allen.schmitz@state.mn.us  
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